
                                                           FURNIZORI DE ASISTENTA MEDICALA PRIMARA IN CONTRACT CU CAS NEAMT,IN CETRELE DE PERMANENTA – 1 AUGUST 2021

mail

1 CMI 0744605029

2 CMI SAGNA 0744605029

3 CMI ROZNOV 0233/768952

4 CMI SPERANTA 0233/768952

5 CMI 0233/791773

6 CMI 0233/293353

7 CMI GARA 0723358674 nt07dna2007@yahoo.com

8 CMI Dr. Astanei Laura Astanei Laura DARMANESTI Piata 0233/227566 lauraas2005@yahoo.com

9 CMI Dr. Baghiu Mihaela-Eugenia Baghiu Mihaela-Eugenia ONICENI 0233/764029 dr_baghiu@yahoo.com

10 CMI Dr. Baghiu Mihaela-Eugenia Baghiu Mihaela-Eugenia POIENARI 0233/764029 dr_baghiu@yahoo.com

11 CMI Dr. Barjovanu Raluca-Stefania Barjovanu Raluca-Stefania EPISCOP MELCHISEDEC 0747072911 timraluca@yahoo.com

12 CMI Dr. Barjovanu Raluca-Stefania Barjovanu Raluca-Stefania MINA-GADINTI 0747072911 timraluca@yahoo.com

13 CMI Dr. Bica Larisa Bica Larisa  Maratei 0233/256827 larisa_bica@yahoo.com

14 CMI Dr. Bogus Magdalena Bogus Magdalena Brumusescu Eduard ORION 0233/260791 magdabogus@yahoo.com

15 CMI Dr. Bogus Magdalena Bogus Magdalena ROZNOV 0233/260791 magdabogus@yahoo.com

16 CMI Dr. Bostan Carmen-Ionela Bostan Carmen-Ionela Flori de Tei-Cotu Vames 0233/742498 bostanionela@gmail.com

17 CMI Dr. Bostan Carmen-Ionela Bostan Carmen-Ionela MINA-GADINTI 0233/742498 bostanionela@gmail.com

18 CMI Dr. Bostan Carmen-Ionela Bostan Carmen-Ionela Anton Pann 0233/742498 bostanionela@gmail.com

19 CMI Dr. Bostan Carmen-Ionela Bostan Carmen-Ionela ONICENI 0233/742498 bostanionela@gmail.com

20 CMI Dr. Burculeţ Iulian Burculeţ Iulian PRECISTA 233242150 iulianburculet@yahoo.com

21 CMI Dr. Burlacu Valentina Burlacu Valentina DAMUC 0233/256000 valentina.burlacu@yahoo.com

22 CMI Dr. Butelca Valerica Butelca Valerica MED CLASS 0233/765518 valeria_butelca@yahoo.com

23 CMI Dr. Caescu Simona Caescu Simona  Maratei 0233/280030 simona_caescu@yahoo.com

24 CMI Dr. Ciatau Marioara Ciatau Marioara  Dragos Voda 0740052696 marioara.ciatau@yahoo.com

25 CMI Dr. Ciochina Mariana Ciochina Mariana Calcan Elena-Catalina Lozneanu Lozneanu Claudia Laura GARA 0233/743799 ciochinamariana71@gmail.com

26 CMI Dr. Ciochina Mariana Ciochina Mariana POIENARI 0233/743799 ciochinamariana71@gmail.com

27 CMI Dr. Ciresa Carmen Ciresa Carmen Dragos Voda 0751272164 cc.cabmed@yahoo.com

28 CMI Dr. Ciresa Carmen Ciresa Carmen EPISCOP MELCHISEDEC 0751272164 cc.cabmed@yahoo.com

29 CMI Dr. Cojocaru Paraschiva Cojocaru Paraschiva Mihai Diana Cojocaru Ioan 1MAI 0233/623735 pusa_cojocaru@yahoo.com

30 CMI Dr. Costin Mirela-Elena Costin Mirela-Elena Anton Pann 0233/766008 lcostin33@yahoo.com

31 CMI Dr. Cristea Gigia Cristea Gigia Dragos Voda 0233/312955 gigiacristea@yahoo.com

32 CMI Dr. Cristea Gigia Cristea Gigia MOLDOVENI 0233/312955 gigiacristea@yahoo.com

33 CMI Dr. Cristea Gigia Cristea Gigia POIENARI 0233/312955 gigiacristea@yahoo.com

34 CMI Dr. Crisu Marinela Crisu Marinela BICAZ 0233/254818 marinela_crisu@yahoo.com

35 CMI Dr. Crisu Marinela Crisu Marinela DAMUC 0233/254818 marinela_crisu@yahoo.com

36 CMI Dr. Delicoti Mioara Delicoti Mioara ONICENI 0233/749350 dr_mioara_delicoti@yahoo.com

37 CMI Dr. Delicoti Mioara Delicoti Mioara SAGNA 0233/749350 dr_mioara_delicoti@yahoo.com

38 CMI Dr. Delicoti Mioara Delicoti Mioara Barjoveanu Viorica Ghinea Lidia Tamaseni 0233/749350 dr_mioara_delicoti@yahoo.com

39 CMI Dr. Enaru Raluca Enaru Raluca GRINTIES 0233/246442 ralu.enaru@gmail.com

nr.crt organiz.denumire Furnizor Nume Medic 1 Nume Medic 2 Nume Medic 3 Nume Medic 4 Nume Medic 5 Denumire Centru telefon

Dr. Acamenitoaei Luiza-Cezarina Acamenitoaei Luiza-Cezarina Tamaseni med_luiza@yahoo.com

Dr. Acamenitoaei Luiza-Cezarina Acamenitoaei Luiza-Cezarina med_luiza@yahoo.com

Dr. Acatrinei Dorel Acatrinei Dorel dorelacatrinei@yahoo.com

Dr. Acatrinei Dorel Acatrinei Dorel dorelacatrinei@yahoo.com

Dr. Alucai Ecaterina Delia Alucai Ecaterina Delia Tg. Neamt ecaterinadelia.alucai@yahoo.com

Dr. Alungulesei Adina Alungulesei Adina Urecheni adinaalungulesei@yahoo.com

Dr. Adrusca Daniela Andrusca Daniela



40 CMI Dr. Gorodea Artemis-Liana-Evelina Gorodea Artemis-Liana-Evelina Anton Pann 0233/742513 agorodea@yahoo.com

41 CMI Dr. Gorodea Artemis-Liana-Evelina Gorodea Artemis-Liana-Evelina Melchisedec 0233/742513 agorodea@yahoo.com

42 CMI Dr. Gorodea Artemis-Liana-Evelina Gorodea Artemis-Liana-Evelina SAGNA 0233/742513 agorodea@yahoo.com

43 CMI Dr. Grigorescu Carmen Grigorescu Carmen SPERANTA 0233/280030 camy1958@yahoo.com

44 CMI Dr. Grosu Daniela Grosu Daniela Flori de Tei-Cotu Vames 0233/765198 dr_daniela_grosu@yahoo.com

45 CMI Dr. Grosu Daniela Grosu Daniela EPISCOP MELCHISEDEC 0233/765198 dr_daniela_grosu@yahoo.com

46 CMI Dr. Grosu Daniela Grosu Daniela Cristea Cristina Ionela MINA-GADINTI 0233/765198 dr_daniela_grosu@yahoo.com

47 CMI Dr. Hanganu Luminita Hanganu Luminita Tg. Neamt 0233/789050 luminitahanganu@yahoo.com

48 CMI Dr. Hotaranu Petronela-Roxana Hotaranu Petronela-Roxana Barjoveanu Viorica Flori de Tei-Cotu Vames 0745638623 chotaranu@yahoo.com

49 CMI Dr. Ionescu Gabriela Ionescu Gabriela MED CLASS 0764357125 gabiionescu22@yahoo.com

50 CMI Dr. Ionescu Gabriela Ionescu Gabriela Flori de Tei-Cotu Vames 0764357125 gabiionescu22@yahoo.com

51 CMI Dr. Iosub Victoria Iosub Victoria Roznov 0233/296777 dr.iosubvictoria@yahoo.com

52 CMI Dr. Jurcau Elena Jurcau Elena SAGNA 0233/749941 jurcau.elena@yahoo.com

53 CMI Dr. Jurcau Elena Jurcau Elena DRAGOS Voda 0233/749941 jurcau.elena@yahoo.com

54 CMI Dr. Jurcau Florin Jurcau Florin Tamaseni 0233749941 jurcau.florin@yahoo.com

55 CMI Dr. Lichiardopol Mariana Lichiardopol Mariana Anton Pann 0722653967 marianalichiardopol@yahoo.com

56 CMI Dr. Lupa Daniela-Petruta Lupa Daniela-Petruta PRECISTA 0746215240 danypetrutza@yahoo.com

57 CMI Dr. Macovei Cristina Lucia Macovei Cristina  Maratei 0233/255108 macoveicristina79@yahoo.ro

58 CMI Dr. Macovei Cristina Lucia Macovei Cristina GRINTIES 0233/255108 macoveicristina79@yahoo.ro

59 CMI Dr. Macovei Cristina Lucia Macovei Cristina Valeni 0233/255108 macoveicristina79@yahoo.ro

60 CMI Dr. Maftei Dan-Iulian Maftei Dan Iulian Urecheni 0758994905 daniulian.maftei@yahoo.ro

61 CMI Dr. Maftei-Stancu Leana Maftei-Stancu Leana Tg. Neamt 0333402679 drmaftei@yahoo.com

62 CMI Dr. Magnani Nina-Cristina Magnani Nina-Cristina BICAZ 0233/255326 cabmedgrigorasi@yahoo.com

63 CMI Dr. Magnani Nina-Cristina Magnani Nina-Cristina DAMUC 0233/255326 cabmedgrigorasi@yahoo.com

64 CMI Dr. Marc Ramona  Marcela Marc Ramona  Marcela Savca Victor ROZNOV 0722228627 ramonamarcelina@yahoo.com

65 CMI Dr. Marculescu Ingrid-Dalila Marculescu Ingrid-Dalila GRINTIES 0233/292691 marculescuingrid@yahoo.com

66 CMI Dr. Miron Florinela- Raluca Miron Florinela-Raluca GARA 0758671931 dr_florina2009@yahoo.com

67 CMI Dr. Musat Elena Musat Elena  Dragos Voda 0745580734 elenacabmed@yahoo.com

68 CMI Dr. Musat Elena Musat Elena MINA-GADINTI 0745580734 elenacabmed@yahoo.com

69 CMI Dr. Neagu Constantin si Dr. Neagu Ileana-MarinelaNeagu Constantin Neagu Ileana Marinela GRINTIES 0233/786009 drneagu@gmail.com

70 CMI Dr. Nistor Zenaida-Carmen Nistor Zenaida Carmen Tg. Neamt 0732004545 cz.nistor@gmail.com

71 CMI Dr. Onisoru Elena Nadia Onisoru Elena Nadia MED CLASS 0233/764517 nadia_onisoru@yahoo.com

72 CMI Dr. Onisoru Elena Nadia Onisoru Elena Nadia Cristea Cristina Ionela POIENARI 0233/764517 nadia_onisoru@yahoo.com

73 CMI Dr. Pascaru Cristiana-Rodica Pascaru Cristiana-Rodica  Maratei 0723308937 pascarucristina@yahoo.com

74 CMI Dr. Pascaru Cristiana-Rodica Pascaru Cristiana-Rodica SPERANTA 0723308937 pascarucristina@yahoo.com

75 CMI Dr. Pascaru Cristiana-Rodica Pascaru Cristiana-Rodica Valeni 0723308937 pascarucristina@yahoo.com

76 CMI Dr. Paval Irina Paval Irina Savca Victor Bejan Daniela Topor Igor Urecheni 0744776376 pavalirina71@yahoo.com

77 CMI Dr. Pelizaru Ileana Pelizaru Ileana Awad-Bejan Catalina Barjoveanu Viorica ONICENI 0233/763514 ileana_iliuta@yahoo.com

78 CMI Dr. Pelizaru Ileana Pelizaru Ileana SAGNA 0233/763514 ileana_iliuta@yahoo.com

79 CMI Dr. Pelizaru Ileana Pelizaru Ileana Tamaseni 0233/763514 ileana_iliuta@yahoo.com

80 CMI Dr. Penisoara Nerina-Rivona Penisoara Nerina-Rivona GRINTIES 0233/265155 rivonacmi@yahoo.com

81 CMI Dr. Petre-Ciudin Cornel Petre-Ciudin Cornel Tg. Neamt 0233/787504 cornelciudin@yahoo.com

82 CMI Dr. Pogor Ionela Delia Pogor Ionela Delia MED CLASS 0748322270 deliapogor@yahoo.com

83 CMI Dr. Pogor Ionela Delia Pogor Ionela Delia MOLDOVENI 0748322270 deliapogor@yahoo.com

84 CMI Dr. Puscasu Corina Puscasu Corina Awad-Bejan Catalina MOLDOVENI 0233/745767 corinapuscasu@yahoo.com



85 CMI MOLDOVENI 0233/760086

86 CMI 0723586504

87 CMI EPISCOP MELCHISEDEC 0723586504

88 CMI MINA-GADINTI 0723586504

89 CMI 0233/662477

90 CMI DAMUC 0233/256243

91 CMI BICAZ 0233/256243

92 CMI PIATRA NEAMT 0233/216181

93 CMI PRECISTA 0233/242515

94 CMI ONICENI 0233766525

95 CMI SAGNA 0233766525

96 CMI 0233766525

97 CMI 0743178667

98 CMI EPISCOP MELCHISEDEC 0743178667

99 CMI 333803083

100 CMI S.C.TRN EDY MED SRL GALU 0233/266009

101 CMI SC ANDANIMED SRL BICAZ 0233/240058 alinadoc20@yahoo.com

102 CMI SC CARDOSO MEDICAL SRL 0371055460 sbarzu56@gmail.com

103 CMI SC CARDOSO MEDICAL SRL 0371055460 sbarzu56@gmail.com

104 CMI BICAZ 0233/232324

105 CMI SPERANTA 0233/232324

106 CMI 0233/232324

107 CMI SC CMI SERENITE SRL BICAZ 0233/257592

108 CMI SC CMI SERENITE SRL DAMUC 0233/257592

109 CMI SC CONOSALI SRL 0233/665535

110 CMI SC COREF MEDIS SRL 0233/217122

111 CMI SC DR.OANA ATANASOAIEI SRL 0233/217122

112 CMI SC DR.OANA ATANASOAIEI SRL 0233/217122

113 CMI ORION 0722687334

114 CMI PRECISTA 0722687334

115 CMI SC INA TOFAN MEDICAL SRL 0233/745542 ina0560@yahoo.com

116 CMI SC INTERMEDICS CLINIC SRL ORION 0722516111

117 CMI SC LILY TEAM'SAN SRL GARA 0745229164

118 CMI SC LILY TEAM'SAN SRL 0745229164

119 CMI SC Med Class SRL MED CLASS 0233/720300

120 CMI SC MYM PETROCART MEDICAL SRL 1MAI 0233/218330

121 CMI SC OGEPET SRL 0233/623735

122 CMI SC PASCARU HELP MED SRL 0757899149

123 CMI SC PASCARU HELP MED SRL SAGNA 0757899149

124 CMI SC REROMED ALVES SRL 0233/234463

125 CMI SC REROMED ALVES SRL SPERANTA 0233/234463

126 CMI SC REROMED ALVES SRL 0233/234463

Dr. Puscasu Mircea Puscasu Mircea mirceapuscasu@yahoo.com

Dr. Raciula Simona Raciula Simona  Dragos Voda simonaraciula@yahoo.com

Dr. Raciula Simona Raciula Simona simonaraciula@yahoo.com

Dr. Raciula Simona Raciula Simona simonaraciula@yahoo.com

Dr. Sava Liliana Sava Liliana Tg. Neamt sava.liliiana@yahoo.com

Dr. Sirbu Elena-Cristinela Sirbu Elena-Cristinela cristinelasirbu@yahoo.com

Dr. Sirbu Elena-Cristinela Sirbu Elena-Cristinela cristinelasirbu@yahoo.com

Dr. Stoica Anca-Luminita Stoica Anca-Luminita anca_stoica17@yahoo.com

Dr. Vadeanu Andrei-Ion Vadeanu Andrei-Ion cm_vadeanu@yahoo.com

Dr. Zabava Ecaterina Zabava Ecaterina kati_zabava@yahoo.com

Dr. Zabava Ecaterina Zabava Ecaterina Barjoveanu Viorica kati_zabava@yahoo.com

Dr. Zabava Ecaterina Zabava Ecaterina Tamaseni kati_zabava@yahoo.com

Fundatia ”Episcop Melchisedec” Carstea Gabriela Silvia Flori de Tei-Cotu Vames rcm_marry@yahoo.com

Fundatia ”Episcop Melchisedec” Carstea Gabriela Silvia rcm_marry@yahoo.com

S.C.Iuliana Amza SRL Amza Iuliana Anton Pann cmamzaiuliana@yahoo.com

Tiron Eduard Sandu Vitalie Bujor Ilona Roxana Cioclea Viorel Bardan Vadim dr.eduardtiron@yahoo.com

Ciocirlan Alina-Nicoleta

Filip Bogdan Bistriceanu Sofica Maratei

Filip Bogdan Bistriceanu Sofica Valeni

Sc Centrul Medical Sfanta Elena Srl Florea Radu medicalselena@yahoo.com

Sc Centrul Medical Sfinta Elena SRL Iacomi  Monica Mihai Stanca Caileanu Valeriu medicalselena@yahoo.com

Sc Centrul Medical Sfinta Elena SRL Caileanu Valeriu Valeni medicalselena@yahoo.com

Grama Adina-Elena adina_grama@yahoo.com

Grama Adina-Elena adina_grama@yahoo.com

Brumusescu Eduard Valeni grumazesculiliana@yahoo.com

Corneanu Roxana-Elena Filip Bogdan- Ioan Savca Victor Oghina Geanina Beatrice Darmanesti Piata amarineiroxana@gmail.com

Atanasoaiei Oana-Zizica Maratei o.atanasoaiei@yahoo.com

Atanasoaiei Oana-Zizica Valeni o.atanasoaiei@yahoo.com

Sc Dr.Bolog Medical Expert Center SRL Bolog Anca Frangulea George sgbolog@yahoo.com

Sc Dr.Bolog Medical Expert Center SRL Frangulea George Bolog Sorin-Gheorghe sgbolog@yahoo.com

Tofan Corina-Georgiana Anton Pann

Oana Mircea-Constantin Chiritescu Eugen Leonard Filip Bogdan-Ioan romintermedics@yahoo.com

Apetrei Liliana dr.apetrei.liliana@gmail.com

Apetrei Liliana Dragos Voda lilyteamsan@gmail.co

Volcinschi Valy Traciuc Daniela Traciuc Romeo Constantin Vasile Marian Dan med.class@yahoo.com

Melesteanu Mihaela Iacomi Monica Florica melesteanumihaela@yahoo.com

Haja Olga DARMANESTI Piata hajaolga@yahoo.com

Pascaru Veronica Dragos Voda dr.pascaru.veronica@gmail.com

Pascaru Veronica dr.pascaru.veronica@gmail.com

Ilincari Angela Maratei clinicaa@asclepion.ro

Ilincari Angela clinicaa@asclepion.ro

Cretu Doina Ilincari Angela Valeni clinicaa@asclepion.ro
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